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SESSION 2025-20

I vent
Start ol New «\m(lunu Sesston

Ram Navann
Hoilday - Ambedhan y xlllll/ “.Il\|l.l|\|ll

l_h_»@\l_[‘.l_lslﬂlll.ﬂ].n.nlll -
PIM -
Trip

Unit Test |

31st May Saturday PTM
June 2025 IstJune - 30th June Summel V.lulllnll I
Livery Monday & Tuesday Class lest(in Zeto ..RII(TL.].LF 7 7
July, 2025 25th July I'niday Mchandi Competition -
26th July Saturday I"I'M ’_'»
27th July Sunday lee) -
31stJuly Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day
August, 2023 9th August Saturday Raksha Bandhan B
15th Auguslt I'riday Independence Day -
16th August Saturday Janamashtami
30th August Saturday PIM
September, 2025 [15th September to 30th September Term Examination j
22nd September Monday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti ]

23rd September ‘Tuesday

Heroes' Martyrdom Day

October, 2025

2nd October Thursday

Mahatama Gandhi's Birthday / Dusshera

4th October Saturday

'™

10th October I'riday

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

17th October & 18th October  Friday & Saturday

karva Chauth

19th October to 26th October

Diwali 1olidays

November. 2025 | 1st November Saturday Haryana Day
5th November Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti . T
10th November - 14th Noyember Sports Meel |
29th November Saturday PIm T
I 1th December - 13th December Tour o
December. 2025 [19th December - 26 December Unit Test o

Thursday

Christmas Day

25th December

Wednesday

"IM

31st December

January, 2025

February. 2025

March, 2025

Winter Break

Ist January - 10th January _Acc. To Govt. directions

14th January Wednesday Makara Sakranti

17th January - 31st January Pre Board Exam for Class N/XII

23rd January I'riday Basant Panchami

26th January Monday Republic Day

Ist FFebruary Sunday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

o6th IFebruary I'riday PIM

15th Iebruary Sunday Maha Shivratri

3rd March Tuesday ol ‘

27th March I'riday . [Ram Navami
Saturday Annual Result

28th March
Lion Schedule to be advised later on.
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